

No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work. Baka Sarato					
Lahauli Bighaula viq					
rajpur main Road.					
Name of person - Sanjay Kumar Singh					
Vill. No. - Bakherolam Barah					
Bahoffan Dto.					
Agreement No. - 51 M.R.D. / 2019-20					
Date of start - 12-12-2019					
Date of comp. 11-08-2020					

① clearing and grubbing					
Road work included					
uprooting wild vegetation					
Sum	2	7	20.00	1.00	4200.00
	2	7	30.00	1.00	4200.00
	2	7	30.00	1.00	4200.00
	2	7	30.00	1.00	4200.00
	2	7	30.00	1.00	4200.00
	2	7	30.00	1.00	4200.00
	2	7	30.00	1.00	4200.00
	2	7	30.00	1.00	4200.00
	2	7	30.00	1.00	4200.00
	2	7	30.00	1.00	4200.00
	2	7	30.00	1.00	4200.00
	2	7	30.00	1.00	4200.00
	2	7	30.00	1.00	4200.00
	2	7	30.00	1.00	4200.00

Continuation

Total - 4800 m³

1st on A/c bill

Memo of Payment

26

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
By 2.T. 1%					89376=
CST 1%					89376=
S.GST 1%					89376=
L. CST 1%					89376=
S.D. 5%					446880=
Royalty					289606=
S.F.					89199=
Reductions					1183189=
By E-Pay (EPMs)					7754417=
TOTAL ✓					8937606=
Parsed for Rs 89,37,606 = (Rupees Eighty nine lacs thirty seven thousand six hundred six only.)					
S.No. - 2012375105					
Date 17-12-20					
16/12/20 कायम जलक निगम राजस्थान काय विभाग काय प्रमण्डल					

Continuation

Sindona 23/11
Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work - Barasara Lehandi
Byhaaraing to purmainraal
Name of agency - Sanjay Kumar Singh
with + po. Barahapur Baraham
Bhojpur Aro.

Agreement No - ST M. 20 of 2019-2020
Date of start - 12-12-2019
Date of comp - 11-08-2020

Measurement - M. R. 1406 P. 46

24-10-2022

ABSTRACT OF COST

- ① clearing and grubbing
Reaction including
uprooting - do. to
Qty in m. 200 (90)
Rate 1/11 of 936 H
Rs 49464.05 H = 46298=
- ② Construction of
subgrade and
earth shoulder
Qty in m. 200 (90)
Rate 2/2
Rs - 2627=
- ③ 176.43 H = 465351=

Continuation

Total 511649=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Provision and laying of Hatched Polyethylene Plastic compound.					55141
Q1 width m 23					
Unit 13 Qty 940 m ²					
Q2 734.99/m ²					690891
(14) Provision and laying of Typical mmb's					1211
Interlocking square road					
Q1 width m 23					
Unit 14					
Q2 245					
Q3 9641.22/m ²					19282
(15) Planting of trees the road side in 0.60m dia.					
Q1 width m 1406					
Page. 46 Unit 15					
Q2 - 18 m 2 Q3 - 800.30					14405
Total					8802610
Add labourers					8802620
Add 12% GST					1056313
					9946949
Less 10%					994695
					8952254
Less 15% Ab bill					8937606
Nett work to be completed as per specification.					1464820

Continuation

Bing
17.12.22